
Company City State Zip Main Contact Phone Email
O'Brien Electric Agency IA 52530 Steve O'Brien 641-680-0327 obrien1165@gmail.com
Clausen Hardware & Service Llc Albert City IA 50510 Kyle Clausen 712-843-2284 clausenhardwarellc@gmail.com
Nelson Electric Company Lc Ames IA 50010 Chris Nelson 515-232-2445 chris.nelson@nelsonelectric.biz
Delancey Electric Anamosa IA 52205 Karen Delancey 319-462-4600 jk@delanceyelectric.com
Fox Electrical Company Inc Austin MN 55912 Scott Fox 507-433-7184 scottf@foxelectricinc.com
Brown Electric Of Central Iowa, Inc Boone IA 50036 Craig Brown 515-432-0575 craig@brownelectriciowa.com
Dave Bessine Electric Burlington IA 52601 Deeann Howard 319-752-6046 recdbessine@qwestoffice.net
Energyficient Systems, Inc. Burlington IA 52601 Jerica Johnson 319-750-0129 jerica.johnson@energyficient.com
3E Company Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Whitney Beals 319-850-0410 Whitney.Beals@3e-co.com
Duball Electric Inc. Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Jerry Duball 319-368-1393 jerry@duballelectric.com
Electrical Concepts, Llc Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Tom Manternach 319-826-6750 tom@electricalconceptscr.com
Led Lighting Crew Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Torrie Weber 319-294-9220 torrie@ledcrew.com
Mid Iowa Tools Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Joel Weber 319-366-8363 jweber@midiowatools.com
Nelson Electric Co. Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Jake Isbell 319-366-6257 jakei@nelsonelectric.com
Pipe Pro Inc. Cedar Rapids IA 52404 Joshua Ague 319-365-2960 jague@pipeproinc.com
Superior Cable Centerville IA 52544 Susan Kirchoff 641-216-8278 skirchoff@superiorelectricdata.com
Charlotte Electrical Service Inc Charlotte IA 52731 Anthony Burken 563-249-4963 charlotteelectric@outlook.com
Bk Enterprises Cincinnati IA 52549 Bob Klaus 641-895-4013 bke@windstream.net
Neumiller Electric, Inc. Coralville IA 52241 Brandon Vande Brak 319-665-9036 brandon@neumillerelectric.com
Bob'S Electric, Llc Cresco IA 52136 Dale Andera 563-547-2967 office@bobselectriccresco.com
Perry Novak Electric, Inc. Decorah IA 52101 John Nielsen 563-382-2179 john@pne.us
See Electric, Llc Decorah IA 52101 Don Van Duyn 563-382-6116 don@seeelectric.com
Wulfekuhle Electric Llc Delhi IA 52223 Brianne Wulfekuhle 563-608-6033 brianne@wulfekuhleelectric.com
Baker Electric Des Moines IA 50315 Matt Sass 515-288-6774 msass@bakerelectric.com
Bulbguy Lighting Des Moines IA 50309 Sarah Westercamp 515-777-2765 sarah@bulbguylighting.com
The Waldinger Corporation Des Moines IA 50321 Laurie Appleget 515-204-5977 Laurie.Appleget@waldinger.com
Jansen Electric Inc Dewitt IA 52742 Kevin Jansen 563-659-1100 kevin_jei@gmtel.net
Light Source Central Llc Dorchester IA 52140 Bob Larkin 563-568-3915 lightsourcecentral1@gmail.com
A&G Electric Dubuque IA 52001 Tyler Weimerskirch 563-588-4253 t.weimerskirch@agelectricdubuque.com
Germaine Electric Inc. Dubuque IA 52003 Jason Germaine 563-583-8835 jason@germaineelectric.com
Paulson Electric Co. Of Dubuque, Inc. Dubuque IA 52002 Andy Genthe 563-588-2373 administration@paulsonelectric.com
Meyer Mechanical Dyersville IA 52040 Suzette Smith 563-875-2761 ssmith@meyermechanicalcompany.com
Roi Energy, Llc Eudora KS 66025 James Hurla 703-853-8857 james.hurla@roi.energy
Marv Smith Electric, Plumbing & Heating Llc Fort Atkinson IA 52144 Cody Schrandt 563-380-3720 codys.mse@gmail.com
Mohrfeld Electric Inc. Fort Madison IA 52627 Amy Forsythe 319-372-5536 amy@mohrfeldelectric.com
S&S Electric Ltd Grinnell IA 50112 Scott Sieck 641-236-5533 scottsselec@iowatelecom.net
Walvatne Electric Inc. Hawkeye IA 52147 Dave Westendorf 563-427-5384 walvelec@live.com
Gleason Electric Co., Inc. Hiawatha IA 52233 Bryan Day 319-832-1508 bryan@gleasonelectricco.com
Hawkeye Electric Hiawatha IA 52233 Alan Rutan 319-743-9891 alanr@hawkeye-electric.com
Hussmann Services Corporation Hiawatha IA 52233 Scott Zwanziger 319-743-3629 scott.zwanziger@hussmann.com
Premier Electrical Services Co Hiawatha IA 52233 Dan Nunemaker 319-393-4531 dan@premierelectricalservicesco.com
Harris Electrical Service, Inc. Hopkinton IA 52237 Richard Harris 563-926-2842 rkharris37@gmail.com
Zoske Electrical Services, Inc Iowa Falls IA 50126 Craig Gallagher 641-648-4215 office@zoskeelectric.com
Kramer Electric Keokuk IA 52632 Jacob Kramer 319-524-6060 kramerelectric@yahoo.com
Blazek Electric, Inc. Mason City IA 50401 Doug Wiltise 641-423-6686 doug@blazekelectric.com
Linahon Electric, Inc Mason City IA 50401 Dan Linahon 641-423-5528 dan.linahon@gmail.com
Pederson Electric Inc Milford IA 51351 Rody Pederson 712-338-2149 rodypedersonelectric@gmail.com
Rem Electric Monticello IA 52310 Jared Lasley 319-465-3346 jared@remelectriconline.com
Baty Electric Moravia IA 52571 James Baty 641-724-9851 batyelec@windstream.net
Mount Pleasant Electric Contractors, Inc Mount Pleasant IA 52641 Douglas Holtkamp 319-385-3711 paula@mountpleasantelectric.com
Vanmaanen Electric, Inc Newton IA 50208 Josh Hetzler 641-791-9473 jhetzler@vanmaanenelectric.com
Luminous Llc Norwalk IA 50211 Collette Thomas 515-313-8757 Fthomas.luminous@gmail.com
Dominion Lighting Oak Brook IL 60523 Angel Diaz 708-495-1181 angel@dominionlightinginc.com
Yellowblue Led Pleasant Hill IA 50327 Sheryl Mccolley 515-494-4700 accounting@yellowblueled.com
River Cities Heating, Air Conditioning, And RefrigerationSavanna IL 61074 Eric Christensen 815-273-7000 eric@rivercitieshtg.com
American Electric Construction Sioux Falls SD 57104 Jay Van Voorst 605-336-8310 jay@americanelec.com
Mueske Electric, Inc Spirit Lake IA 51360 Duane Mueske 712-336-1986 mueskeelectric@gmail.com
Jake Ingalls Electric Titonka IA 50480 Jake Ingalls 515-320-4286 jake_ingalls89@icloud.com
Spectrum Lighting Urbandale IA 50322 Eric Hannan 515-276-5088 ehannan@spectrumlighting.biz
Sitler Supplies Washington IA 52353 Derrick Henry 319-653-2123 rob@sitlersupplies.com
Pql, Inc. West Burlington IA 52655 Nicole Larpenter 952-939-1742 nlarpenter@pqlighting.com


